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ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE 
Membership List AY2006-2007 

 
 
 

Campus 
Address 

Email Phone Fax Term 
Expires 

Faculty Representatives 
M. Susan Hallbeck1, College of Engineering (representing Physical Sciences) 
 175 NH (0518) hallbeck@.unl.edu 2-2394 2-1384 7/31/07 

F. Edwin Harvey2, College of Agricultural Sciences & Natural Resources (representing Biological Sciences) 
 107 NH (0517) feharvey1@unl.edu 2-8237 2-4608 7/31/08 

Craig J. Eckhardt, College of Arts & Sciences (representing Physical Sciences) 
 524 HAH (0304) ceckhardt1@unl.edu 2-2734 2-9402 7/31/09 

David Fowler, College of Education & Human Sciences (representing Business & Social Sciences) 
 16 HENZ (0355) fowlerdnmi@gmail.com 2-3347 2-2837 7/31/09 

Mary K. Bolin, University Libraries (representing Arts and Humanities) 
 322 LL (4100) mbolin2@unl.edu 2-4281 2-5181 7/31/08 

Robert S. Haller, (College of Arts & Sciences / representing Arts and Humanities) 
 221 AND (0333) rhaller1@unl.edu 2-1814 2-9771 7/31/07 

Graduate Council Representative 
Dwayne Ball, College of Business Administration (representing Business and Social Sciences) 
 324 CBA (0492) dball1@unl.edu 2-2381 2-9777 7/31/09 

Academic Dean Representatives 
Steven S. Waller, College of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources 
 103 AGH (0702) swaller@unlnotes.unl.edu 2-2201 2-7911 7/31/08 

Giacomo M. Oliva, Hixson-Lied College of Fine and Performing Arts 
 102 NCW (0144) goliva@unlnotes.unl.edu 2-9339 2-9353 7/31/07 

Vice Chancellors 
Barbara Couture, Academic Affairs 
 208 ADM (0420) bcouture2@unlnotes.unl.edu 2-3751 2-4929 ex officio 

John C. Owens, IANR 
 202 AGH (0708) jowens@nebraska.edu 2-2871 2-5854 ex officio 

Prem Paul, Research 
 302 ADM (0433) ppaul@unlnotes.unl.edu 2-3123 2-3834 non-voting 

ASUN Representatives 
Sarah Morris, ASUN Graduate      

 136 NU (0461) sarmorris@gmail.com  680-8854 2-8922 ex officio 

David Solheim ASUN Undergraduate      

 136 NU (0461) solheim@bigred.unl.edu 841-4242 2-8922 ex officio 

Institutional Research & Planning Director / APC Secretary 
William J. Nunez      
 332 ADM (0435) wnunez2@unlnotes.unl.edu 2-2097 2-9327 ex officio    

Academic Senate President’s Designee 
Jeffrey F. Keown (At-large)      
 A218 ANS (0908) jkeown@unlnotes.unl.edu 2-6453 2-6362 ex officio 

Institutional Research & Planning Staff / APC Coordinator 
Michelle (Shelly) Green      
 208 ADM (0420) mgreen3@unl.edu 2-5245 2-4929 Non-member 

                                          
1 Aesthetic Review Committee Member 
2  APC Committee Chair 

Other: 
Vice Chair & Chair-elect – Mary Bolin 
Curriculum Committee Member – David Fowler 


